FORT BEND COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER

Address: 301 Jackson Street
Richmond, Texas 77469

Phone: 281-341-8640

Web site: www.fortbendcountytx.gov
PROJECT: o CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ............... 3
Bid 20-085 Shower Renovation in Fort
Bend County Jail DATE ., 6/2/2021

PROJECT NUMBER .........ccocoiiiiiiiins B20-085

CONTRACTOR: BIDNO .....oeiiiiiiiiiie B20-085
Nash Industries Inc. CONTRACT DATE ..o, 9/11/20
6610 Supply Row
HOUStOﬂP'[l)'))é 77011 FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO ............. 192602

The contract is changed as follows:
Change Order No. 3, Level 2 - Labor to remove concrete around floor drains.

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (CONTFACE SUM) ...ttt st ssa s s s ss s st $ 958,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders ............cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e $ 8,609.91
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was ...........ccooviiiiiiiiiiii e, $ 966,609.91
The (Contract Sum) will be o increased or O decreased or n unchanged

by this Change Orderinthe amount Of ... e $ 1,377.60
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwillbe .................coooviiiiiniinnen. $ 967,987.51

The Contract Time will be [0] increased or [] decreased or []Junchangedby 20 days.
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is

[0] changed or [] unchanged to 97/28/21
Authorized:
Fort Bend County CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
James Knight, Facilities Director Nash Industries Honorable KP George
301Jackson, Richmond, TX 77469 6610 Supply Row, Houston, TX 77011 301 Jackson, Richmond, TX 77469
By: By: Chad Craft Zéﬁ% ) By:
(signature) (signature) (signature)

DATE: DATE: 6-14-2021 DATE:




PCO #003
ll INDUSTRIES

Nash Industries Inc Project: 20-085 - Fort Bend County Jail Shower Renovation
6610 Supply Row 1410 Williams Way Bivd
Houston, Texas 77011 Richmond, Texas 77469

Phone: (281) 829-4815
Fax: (281) 783-2458

Prime Contract Potential Change Order #004: Level 2- Labor to remove
concrete around floor drains

TO: Fort Bend County FROM: Nash Industries, Inc.
301 Jackson St, Suite 301 6610 Supply Row
Richmond, Texas 77469 Houston, Texas 77011
PCO NUMBER/REVISION: 003/0 CONTRACT: 1 - 20-085 Shower Renovation in Fort
Bend County Jail Prime Contract
REQUEST RECEIVED FROM: CREATED BY: Billie Rea (Nash Industries, Inc.)
STATUS: Pending - In Review CREATED DATE: 6/1/2021 ' '
REFERENCE: RF| #07 PRIME CONTRACT ~ None
CHANGE ORDER:
FIELD CHANGE: ‘No '
LOCATION: B ~ ACCOUNTING METHOD:  Amount Based
SCHEDULE IMPACT: ' PAID IN FULL: No
EXECUTED: No ' SIGNED CHANGE ORDER
RECEIVED DATE:
TOTAL AMOUNT: $1,377.60

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER TITLE: Level 2- Labor to remove concrete around floor drains
CHANGE REASON: Existing Condition

POTENTIAL CHANGE ORDER DESCRIPTION: (The Contract Is Changed As Follows)
RFI #07

Level 2, proposal for LABOR to remove concrete from around floor drains.
Approximately 20 man hours needed.

NOTE:

This is an unforseen existing condition, that is different from all other levels thus far.
Nash reserves the right to request additional time for the Contract completion at a later date due to the nature of the approval process and the status of the

work that cannot be completed until approved by the Court. Critical Path will be impacted.

FIA1CB~C.PDF , PCO 4 Breakdown.xlsx , RF| #07

Fort Bend County Nash Industries, Inc.
301 Jackson St, Suite 301 6610 Supply Row
Richmond, Texas 77469 Housten, Texas 77011
06-01-2021
SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE DATE SIGNATURE = DATE

Nash Industries Inc ) Page 1 of 1 Printed On: 6/1/2021 12:33 PM



NASH

INDUSTRIES

N

Fort Bend County Jail- CPR#__; ASI#__;
Shower Renovations AEAH# cch#_ Clarification #___  |RFI#7 PCO#3 6/1/2021
Description Subcontracted | Self Performed Mark Up % Mark Up Total Line Total Time Extension
PCO 3 Due to Unforseen Existing Conditions
Level 2 5 1,150.00 15.00% S 17250 | S 1,322.50
Labor only to break up concrete that is around
drains on the 2nd floor. per RF] #07
Line ltem Sub Totals S 1,150.00 | $ - S - 17250 | S 1,322.50
Sub Total S 1,322.50
Bond & Insurance Increase Passthrough s 55.10
PCO Total Amount ~ $  1,377.60




	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER_2: 
	Project Name and Limits: Bid 20-085 Shower Renovation in Fort Bend County Jail
	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3
	DATE_2: 
	DATE: 6/2/2021
	PROJECT NUMBER_2: 
	PROJECT NUMBER: B20-085
	BID NO: 
	CONTRACT FOR: B20-085
	Text4: Nash Industries Inc.
6610 Supply Row
Houston, TX 77011
	CONTRACT DATE_2: 
	CONTRACT DATE: 9/11/20
	FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO_2: 
	FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO: 192602
	Text3: Change Order No. 3, Level 2 - Labor to remove concrete around floor drains. 
	The Original Contract Sum_2: 
	The Original Contract Sum: 958,000.00
	Net change by previously authorized Change Orders_2: 
	Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 8,609.91
	The Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order was_2: 
	The Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order was: 966,609.91
	by this Change Order in the amount of_2: 
	by this Change Order in the amount of: 1,377.60
	The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be_2: 
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text1: Nash Industries
6610 Supply Row, Houston, TX  77011

	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box8: Yes
	Check Box11: Yes
	The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be: 967,987.51
	Text13: 20
	Text2: 07/28/21
	Authorized: 
	Engineer Name: James Knight, Facilities Director
	By: 
	By_2: Chad Craft
	By_3: 
	DATE_3: 
	DATE_4: 6-14-2021
	DATE_5: 


